T EFRVAAR(ENEA)

REFH  RADG) BADZR) RADGH

SF4E01 A31E BE 77,264 96,933 92,361 189,294

BT 4 HEH AO(5) AR (%) ABGH
HHAERT 828 948 939 1,887
FRHAET 1,110 1,570 1,510 3,080
B R ET 841 910 770 1,680
RIHET 3,309 3,906 3,949 7,855
FEHLILIET 314 398 372 770
sthEHET 1,844 2,283 2,257 4,540
A FHET 309 433 430 863
FNRET 2,160 2,882 2,532 5414
4 thET 3,142 3,592 3,548 7,140
5 ARHT 1,875 2,147 1,763 3910
FEEREHT 329 410 414 824
FEAIET 790 1,115 1,117 2,232
X Fie] BT 244 372 332 704
/N1 ET 2,245 2,922 2,961 5,883
E I5ET 226 325 330 655
e ET 310 438 440 878
I SHET 214 359 312 671
S EFET 63 108 99 207
At L BT 252 359 344 703
RNFHET 122 188 205 393
INZET 404 458 414 872
FRFHHET 3,207 4,145 3,993 8,138
FiHT 1,192 1,417 1,376 2,793
=35y 2,407 3,255 3,064 6,319
EBHEr 3,924 5,271 5,001 10,272
HRFOHET 591 645 586 1,231
#r EHET 1,164 1,550 1,531 3,081
i ABT 698 965 993 1,958
b T 540 720 691 1,411
FHEAT 109 163 142 305
RILET 191 221 205 426
EEHT 3,389 4,115 3,791 7,906
= KHT 134 224 200 424
= I ET 1,559 2,290 2,247 4,537
A ERAET 1,406 1,656 1,784 3,440
FRHET 2,977 3,634 3,232 6,866
SRET 284 352 309 661

fT 44
75 7| AT BT
ZARAKHT
AR BT ET
[aEi)
&S EET
16/ KET
SEEET
B ET
BBl ET AT
BRHET
B o H#T
LRy
LR
B FHET
AT
Il $ERET
FrRHET
JE BT
EEHET
#xET
Fafr
HERET
fENSEANET
FEET
BB AN ET
1Ly T
ZARKERET
& ILIET
K ILLIET
S EaET
BaHT
HEAET
BHTHT
SREAET
EEET
SRERT
= A RIET
=R AT
= AR AET
=R ET

330
936
728
186
140
239
332
1,225
470
401
590
1,018
1,597
610
2,895
203
492
447
2,084
1,307
476
976
456
82
651
191
1,196
3,546
1,001
673
1,052
597
479
313
325
448
962
870
1,270
767

AB(E)

442
1,195
1,104
281
188
266
358
1,719
593
538
642
1,375
2,268
809
3,667
168
543
599
2,393
1,575
565
1,362
509
141
733
279
1,357
4,336
1,222
826
1,266
663
547
368
371
464
1,124
996
1,465
870

AB (&)

439
1,050
1,049

268

216

258

318
1,747

619

575

627
1,267
2,322

589
3,720

234

455

619
2,445
1,452

470
1,363

522

130

255
1,200
4,090
1,194

732
1,182

633

458

369

323

407

931

824
1,407

787

AB(

a

881
2,245
2,153

549

404

524

676
3,466
1,212
1,113
1,269
2,642
4,590
1,398
7,387

402

998
1,218
4838
3,027
1,035
2,725
1,031

271
1,365

534
2,557
8,426
2416
1,558
2,448
1,296
1,005

737

694

871
2,055
1,820
2,872
1,657



